To Ensure your Preferred Service is uninterrupted update your credit card information by contacting 1-866-842-5552 or

visit Avis.com

Thank you for renting with Avis
Avis Car Rental E-Receipt

Rental Agreement Number:169800864

Customer Information:

Vehicle Information

We Ty
harder
A L

Customer Name: HAYTHAM FARAJ Car Group Rented: INTERMEDIATE

Wizard Number: ***73R Car Group Charged: INTERMEDIATE

Avis Worldwide Discount Number: X928214 Car Make Model: SIL TOYO MATI 5DR

Customer Status: PREFERRED Plate Number: ILA259270

Method of Payment: AMEX Car Number: 41719521

Credit Card #: CAXXXXXXXXXXX2012 Mileage Out: 15290 Fuel Out: 8/8
Mileage In: 15399 Fuel In: 0/8

Freq Traveler: Mileage Driven: 109

Rental Information
Pickup Date/Time: 03AUG10/1221 Return Date/Time: 05AUG10/1220

NORTH LOOP CLARK STREET IL
214 NORTH CLARK STREET
CHICAGO, IL 60601 US
312-782-6825

Pickup Location:

Vehicle Charges

Return Location:

NORTH LOOP CLARK STREET IL

214 NORTH CLARK STREET
CHICAGO, IL 60601 US
312-782-6825

Time: 0 miles @ .00
0 hours @ 33.00
2 days @ 43.99
0 weeks @ 219.95
Time & Mileage
$1.25/DY VLF

SUBTOTAL

CITY SURCHARGE
VEH LICENSE RECOUP FEE

Avis Car Rental E-Receipt

Please do not reply to this message.

If you have questions regarding this rental or if you do not wish to receive electronic receipts, please e-mail e.receipts@avis.com for assistance.

guestion regarding this bill, please call us at 1-800-352-7900.

0.00

0.00

87.98

0.00

87.98

2.50

90.48

TAX 20.000%

Gas Service Option
LDW

$2.75/RNTL CI

Total Charges

Amount Due

18.10
38.13
0.00
2.75

149.46

149.46

If you have a



