To Ensure your Preferred Service is uninterrupted update your credit card information by contacting 1-866-842-5552 or visit Avis.com

Vehicle Information

Thank you for renting with Avis

Avis Car Rental E-Receipt

Rental Agreement Number:169800864



INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE

SIL TOYO MATI 5DR

Customer Information:

Customer Name: HAYTHAM FARAJ Car Group Rented: ***73R Wizard Number: Car Group Charged: Avis Worldwide Discount Number: Car Make Model: X928214

Customer Status: PREFERRED Plate Number: ILA259270 41719521 Method of Payment: **AMEX** Car Number: Credit Card #: CAXXXXXXXXXXX2012 Mileage Out: 15290 Fuel Out: 8/8 Mileage In: 15399 Fuel In: 0/8

Freq Traveler: Mileage Driven: 109

Rental Information

05AUG10/1220 Pickup Date/Time: 03AUG10/1221 Return Date/Time:

Pickup Location: NORTH LOOP CLARK STREET IL Return Location: NORTH LOOP CLARK STREET IL

214 NORTH CLARK STREET 214 NORTH CLARK STREET CHICAGO, IL 60601 US CHICAGO, IL 60601 US

312-782-6825 312-782-6825

Vehicle Charges				
Time:	0 miles @ .00	0.00	TAX 20.000%	18.10
	0 hours @ 33.00	0.00	Gas Service Option	38.13
	2 days @ 43.99	87.98	LDW	0.00
	0 weeks @ 219.95	0.00	\$ 2.75 /RNTL CI	2.75
Time & Mileage		87.98	Total Charges	149.46
\$ 1.25 /DY VLF		2.50		
SUBTOTAL		90.48	Amount Due	149.46

CITY SURCHARGE VEH LICENSE RECOUP FEE

Avis Car Rental E-Receipt

Please do not reply to this message.

If you have questions regarding this rental or if you do not wish to receive electronic receipts, please e-mail e.receipts@avis.com for assistance. If you have a question regarding this bill, please call us at 1-800-352-7900.